Sub-Registration District of Ambattur in the Registration District of North Chennai and bounded on : North by: Plat No.2/ 10, South by: Flat No. 2/2, East by: Flat No. 2/4, West by: Bock No. 3.

11.04.2025 Till 5.00 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.
No.28/36, southwest Boag
Road, T.nagar, Chennai-

600017

15-04-2023
at 11.00 AM to

02.00 PM

Rs.63,200/-
(Rupees Sixty

Three Thousand
Two Hundred Only)

Rs.6,32,000/-
(Rupees Six

Lakhs Thirty Two
Thousand Only )

Rs.8,48,016.63/-
(Rupees Eight

Lakhs Forty Eight
Thousand Sixteen and Sixty

Three Paisa Only )

01.04.2025
Time

9:30 AM to
5:00 PM

28-01-202512/07/2024
1) Mr. Lashmi
Narayanan T,

2) Mrs. Sumathi T,
34239430000811

1

UNITED SPIRITS LIMITED
Regd. Office: ‘UB Tower’, # 24, Vittal Mallya Road, Bengaluru-560 001.